
Class Horse Rider Owner Score Points

10 NH DOONEY BOONSMAL JOSH SLEEMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 75 7

10 NH DUALLYS LIL SCOOT JACK KITT KAREN HARRIS 72 6

10 NH MOVIN OUT SUE DAN MCNEIL MCNEIL CUTTING HORSES LLC 71 5

10 NH BET ON LITTLE LENA BRENT STEWART JANET PENNER 66 4

10 NH CR REYS KITTY JEFF SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 60 2.5

10 NH THIS CAT N HANDLE IT TIM JOHNSON STEVE/NANCY WAGNER 60 2.5

10 NH CD SMOOTH OPERATOR JOSH SLEEMAN LUANA WRIGLESWORTH 0 1

15 NHNP ICHI MAMA ROBERT TOWER ROBERT/JEANNETTE TOWER 74 12

15 NHNP SHES BRILLIANT JODY RADOMSKE HARLAND RADOMSKE 73 11

15 NHNP DOONEY BOONSMAL SARAH SHERMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 72 9.5

15 NHNP JEWELERS OUT NORM MAJEAU NORM/SUE MAJEAU 72 9.5

15 NHNP DUALLERS MISS GEM DAVID PATON DAVID PATON 71 7.5

15 NHNP ONE TIME JEWEL CAROL KNEESHAW KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 71 7.5

15 NHNP TRAVA BOB DOUG WIENS DOUG WIENS 70 6

15 NHNP PLAYBOYS SHORT CUT PETER KNOTT PETER KNOTT 65 5

15 NHNP BNL MIA MABLE HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 60 3

15 NHNP CATZ OLENA KIM MCNEIL MCNEIL CUTTING HORSES LLC 60 3

15 NHNP ROYALY LOADED DAVID HUBER DAVID/RHONDA HUBER 60 3

15 NHNP GENUINE MADENHEAVEN TERRIE GOINEY TERRIE GOINEY 0 1

3 NH THIS CAT N HANDLE IT TIM JOHNSON STEVE/NANCY WAGNER 74 10

3 NH CALIE COOL JASON SCHAPER KRISTINA HAAS 73 9

3 NH RSPHBOONSTYLISHPLAYR DAN MCNEIL DAVID MCNEIL 72 8

3 NH SOMEBODYS MY STAR NINA LUNDGREN JANIE LARSON 71.5 7

3 NH BOON SAN BOON BRENT STEWART GARRY GOTTFRIEDSON 71 5.5

3 NH MISS STYLISH WISKEY JERRY MCGUIRE GEORGE DAWSON 71 5.5

3 NH DUAL REYS MS BOBBI JOSH SLEEMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 67 4

3 NH CAT B SMART JEFF SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 0 2

3 NH SMOOTH CATS MOVIN JOSH SLEEMAN MEGAN  BAKER 0 2

3 NH TRAVALEN RUBY DAN MCNEIL MCNEIL CUTTING HORSES LLC 0 2

5 NHNP YELLOW ROAN A LENA TERESA DEWEERT TERESA DEWEERT DVM 74 11

5 NHNP CALIE COOL KRISTINA HAAS KRISTINA HAAS 73 10

5 NHNP SHES BRILLIANT JODY RADOMSKE HARLAND RADOMSKE 72 9

5 NHNP BITS OF TAZ JEANNE MCGINNIS JEANNE MCGINNIS 71.5 7.5

5 NHNP CATILLAC R DEAN REBHUHN DEAN/MARCIA REBHUHN 71.5 7.5

5 NHNP ONE TIME JEWEL CAROL KNEESHAW KEVIN/CAROL KNEESHAW 71 5.5

5 NHNP TICKING TIME BOMB ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER 71 5.5

5 NHNP COWLIX LIZZIE MARK MUSIC MARK/GWENDA MUSIC 67 4

5 NHNP DUAL REYS MS BOBBI SARAH SHERMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 63 3

5 NHNP BOONSMALS CHANCE BARBARA WESTBROOK BARBARA WESTBROOK 60 1.5

5 NHNP SADDLELIGHT 413 YVONNE PETERSON YVONNE VANONI PETERSON 60 1.5

Open HO CHI MINNIE JOSH SLEEMAN DUANE BRUNER 75 5

Open PLAYBOYS SHORT CUT BRENT STEWART PETER KNOTT 74 4

Open DUALLERS STYLE JACK KITT RICHARD/BEVERLY NADING 73 3

Open HANDLING KITTY JOSH SLEEMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 72 2

Open CR REYS KITTY JEFF SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 60 1

Non-Pro SHES BRILLIANT JODY RADOMSKE HARLAND RADOMSKE 73 5

Non-Pro HANDLING KITTY SARAH SHERMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 72 4

Non-Pro ICHI MAMA ROBERT TOWER ROBERT/JEANNETTE TOWER 71 3

Non-Pro HOODLIGHT YVONNE PETERSON YVONNE VANONI PETERSON 60 1.5

Non-Pro LITTLE MISS COUGAR J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 60 1.5

50 AM SMOOTH AS A LADY JUDD SHERMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 74 10

50 AM TRAVA BOB DOUG WIENS DOUG WIENS 73.5 9

50 AM BROWN EYED DUALLER SUE MAJEAU NORM/SUE MAJEAU 73 8

50 AM RITA WOOD ALEXA DAHL SUE DAHL 72 7

50 AM SDP VALHALLA CAT DEBORAH ANDERSON DEBORAH ANDERSON 71 6

50 AM BNL MIA MABLE HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 70 5

50 AM JW WHITCH WON DON SCHLOTFELDT DON SCHLOTFELDT 69 4

50 AM DUALLERS MISS GEM DAVID PATON DAVID PATON 67 3

50 AM LIL LIGHTNING ROD TRICIA BUTI TRICIA BUTI 60 2

50 AM ICHI MAMA ROBERT TOWER ROBERT/JEANNETTE TOWER 0 1

Cascade Cow Cutters
Show # 4 05/18/13 - 05/19/13

$10,000 Novice Horse

$15,000 Novice Horse Non-Pro

$3,000 Novice Horse

$5,000 Novice Horse Non-Pro
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Non-Pro

$50,000 Amateur



Class Horse Rider Owner Score Points

500 Rider BINGO DE MAYO WAYNE HARRIS WAYNE HARRIS 71 8

500 Rider BNL THIS CATS BEYOND MEGAN SNYDER MEGAN SNYDER 70 7

500 Rider NQH APRILS DANCER APRIL DOUZART DUANE BRUNER 68 6

500 Rider HANDSOME HICKORY KRISTY SLATTERY KRISTY SLATTERY 65 4.5

500 Rider JW WHITCH WON LISA KNUDSON DON SCHLOTFELDT 65 4.5

500 Rider DAT HICKORY GLO JACKIE STANLEY JACKIE STANLEY 63 3

500 Rider PEPTO CATILLAC KIM BURCK VANCE BURCK 60 1.5

500 Rider LITTLE SASSY CONGER MICKEY REYNOLDS MICKEY/SUSAN REYNOLDS 60 1.5

35 NP SDP VALHALLA CAT DEBORAH ANDERSON DEBORAH ANDERSON 74 10

35 NP STARLIGHTS FANCY NOEL KLEINHAUS JACK/NOEL KLEINHAUS 73 9

35 NP ROYALY LOADED DAVID HUBER DAVID/RHONDA HUBER 72.5 8

35 NP MT OAK KIM MCNEIL MCNEIL CUTTING HORSES LLC 72 7

35 NP LECTRIC SAN STORM LINDA FREED LINDA FREED 70 5.5

35 NP PETES BLU TWIST BEN SARTIN BEN SARTIN 70 5.5

35 NP EDUCATING THE CHICS JUDD SHERMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 64 4

35 NP BROWN EYED DUALLER SUE MAJEAU NORM/SUE MAJEAU 60 2

35 NP GENUINE MADENHEAVEN TERRIE GOINEY TERRIE GOINEY 60 2

35 NP SHORTA GRACEFUL MITCHELL WAGNER MITCHELL WAGNER 60 2

Sr Yth RITA WOOD ALEXA DAHL SUE DAHL 73 3

Sr Yth BNL BO TAZ EMMA LANNING EMMA LANNING 71 2

Sr Yth COWLIX LIZZIE LINDEE CURTIS MARK/GWENDA MUSIC 69 1

Jr Yth STARLIGHTS FANCY OLIVIA KLEINHAUS JACK/NOEL KLEINHAUS 74 3

Jr Yth MR NOCONA 2006 BAYLIE BROWN BAYLIE BROWN 73 2

Jr Yth SMART SOMEBODY LAUREN CURTIS TRICIA CURTIS 71 1

1000 NH BNL CABIN CAT NINA LUNDGREN TIM/MARY WALLER 71 6

1000 NH FOOTPRINTS BY GYPSY NINA LUNDGREN CURTIS/CHRISTINE OSWALT 69 5

1000 NH RSPHBOONSTYLISHPLAYR DAN MCNEIL DAVID MCNEIL 60 2.5

1000 NH BOOT SCOOTIN DIVA JASON SCHAPER KRISTINA HAAS 60 2.5

1000 NH PLAYGIRLS PERFECTCAT DON SCHLOTFELDT DON SCHLOTFELDT 60 2.5

1000 NH RED LIGHT CAT CECIL STUURMANS CECIL STUURMANS 60 2.5

Open 4YO HYDRIVE DEESEL JOSH SLEEMAN LUANA WRIGLESWORTH 73 7

Open 4YO BNL SWEET SPOT NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND & LIVESTOCK 69 6

Open 4YO BOOT SCOOTIN DIVA JASON SCHAPER KRISTINA HAAS 68 5

Open 4YO HYDRIVE HOTTIE NINA LUNDGREN LINDA FREED 65 4

Open 4YO BNL BELLS N PISTOLS NINA LUNDGREN HOLLY JONES 63 3

Open 4YO BNL HYTAP DANCER NINA LUNDGREN LUNDGREN LAND & LIVESTOCK 60 1.5

Open 4YO CAT B SMART JEFF SLEEMAN MICHAEL/CAROLYN LA BOONE 60 1.5

NP 4YO RED LIGHT CAT CECIL STUURMANS CECIL STUURMANS 70 4

NP 4YO BNL BELLS N PISTOLS HOLLY JONES HOLLY JONES 69 3

NP 4YO HYDRIVE HOTTIE LINDA FREED LINDA FREED 68 2

NP 4YO SMOOTH LITTLE CD J VICTOR DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 66 1

15 AM SMOOTH AS A LADY JUDD SHERMAN JUDD/SARAH SHERMAN 72 9

15 AM DUALLYS LIL SCOOT KAREN HARRIS KAREN HARRIS 71.5 8

15 AM FANCYS TOM CAT LINDA DICKSON J VICTOR/LINDA DICKSON 71 7

15 AM WSR LETS DUAL IT OUT JEANNE MCGINNIS JEANNE MCGINNIS 70 6

15 AM LECTRIC SAN STORM LINDA FREED LINDA FREED 69 5

15 AM BNL CABIN CAT MARY WALLER TIM/MARY WALLER 68 4

15 AM SUDDENLY STARLIGHT DENISE ANDERSON DENISE ANDERSON 66 3

15 AM JEWELERS OUT NORM MAJEAU NORM/SUE MAJEAU 64 2

15 AM HOLD YER BET GWENDA MUSIC MARK/GWENDA MUSIC 60 1

1000 AM PEPTO CATILLAC VANCE BURCK VANCE BURCK 70 3

1000 AM HANDSOME HICKORY KRISTY SLATTERY KRISTY SLATTERY 69 2

1000 AM FOOTPRINTS BY GYPSY CHRISTINE OSWALT CURTIS/CHRISTINE OSWALT 67 1

Fun weekend at Venture Farms - thanks everybody!

Non-Pro 4 Year Old

$15,000 Amateur

$1,000 Amateur

$2,000 Limited Rider

CANCELED DUE TO LACK OF ENTRIES

Cascade Cow Cutters
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